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Women / XG / Older
Session: 2B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Kyra Talusik2604
Rodina

8.975 9.275 9.5509.475 37.275
8T 3 1 1 1T

1T

Kayla Coubrough2539
Classic

9.225 9.225 9.3759.450 37.275
1 4 2 2 1T

1T

Jessica Pickett2646
V-Force

9.200 9.550 9.2008.775 36.725
2 1 13 7 3 

3 

Priya Sehdev2541
Classic

9.050 9.525 8.9509.175 36.700
4 2 7 13T 4 

4 

Sydney Tejada2503
American

8.975 9.000 9.0009.400 36.375
8T 8 3T 10 5 

5 

Dylan Delagnes2616
San Francisco

8.525 9.075 9.3259.375 36.300
16 6 5T 3 6 

6 

Danielle Hince2608
Rodina

8.850 9.050 9.3009.075 36.275
13 7 8 4 7 

7 

Kennedy Shelby2506
American

8.950 8.925 8.9759.375 36.225
10 9 5T 11T 8 

8 

Renee Lois Reyes2606
Rodina

8.925 9.100 9.2758.800 36.100
11 5 11T 5T 9 

9 

Phaedra Cox-Farr2614
San Francisco

8.900 8.550 9.1508.825 35.425
12 12 10 8 10 

10 

Delainy Delagnes2615
San Francisco

9.000 8.275 9.2758.800 35.350
6T 13 11T 5T 11 

11 

Kaira Edwards2504
American

9.025 8.000 9.1009.050 35.175
5 17 9 9 12 

12 

Anasofia Shack2611
San Francisco

8.800 8.675 8.9758.675 35.125
14 11 14 11T 13 

13 

Avery Paton2532
Central Coast

9.100 8.875 8.9508.050 34.975
3 10 18 13T 14 

14 

Rosie Moore2635
Twisters

8.550 8.175 8.6258.500 33.850
15 14T 15 16 15 

15 

Aneka Mathews2579
Flips USA

8.350 8.175 8.5008.150 33.175
17 14T 17 17T 16 

16 

Chelsea Werner2544
Classic

8.200 7.575 8.7008.000 32.475
18 18 19 15 17 

17 

Kenna Mccormack2573
Flips USA

9.000 0.000 8.5009.400 26.900
6T 19 3T 17T 18 

18 

Lola Debost2631
Twisters

7.550 8.125 0.0008.450 24.125
19 16 16 19 19 

19 
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